Team

FOX

Errol Barnett
Chris Bodle (L)
Spider Coles
Elaine Eyers (L)
John Hare
Michael Hare
Derek Hexter
Ed Knight

Cyril Reed
Marian Reed
Graham Souch

Group

M R Sen
M L Sen
M B Sen
F L Sen
M B Sen
M C Sen
M R Sen
M B Sen
M R Sen
F R Sen
M R Sen

Round

Windsor
Albion
Albion
Windsor
Albion

St. George
Albion
Albion
Windsor
Short Windsor
St. George

Hits Score Golds

107
57
98
63

104

108

105
90
98

102

107

417

589
259
586
255
560
818
637
466
564
566
799

25

19

18

49

16

14

17

45

131

449
216
449
216

216

Adj Allwnc
589 877
708 1241
802 * 914
704 1014
776 * 892
759 * 579
637 774
682 914
566 809
799 * 597

3136 366

H/C Total

1466 *
1500 *$
1500 *$
1269
1452 *
1397
1411
1380

1375
1396

5918 65



